
S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

 All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

(Plymouth Gin, Vermouth, Cacao Infused Campari, Bitter, Cream Cacao )

NEGRONI A MODO MIO

TRAMONTO D’ESTATE

APPUNTAMENTO

ROSA DEL DESERTO

L’ELEGANZA

ORTIGIA

PICCANTE

FLORIO

GARDENIA

(Limoncello, Plymouth Gin, Aperol, Lemon,Honey, Prosecco)

(1800 Blanco Tequila, Aperol, Lemon, Agave, Foam)

(1800 Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Watermelon, Basil, Agave, Lime, Chilli Flakes)

(Plymouth Gin, Galliano, Cointreau, Honey Syrup, Lemon Juice, Homemade foam)

(Absolut Vodka, Italicus, Lime, Basil, Foam)

(Tanqueray Gin, Crème de cassis, Lime, Rose Syrup) 

(Absolute Vodka, St. Germain, Lemon juice, Mint, Cucumber Slices, Elderflower syrup)

(Bombay Bramble Gin, Bergamot, Lemon, Sugar, Foam)

85

85

80

90

80

80

65

90

65



C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

(Gin, Extra dry Vermouth)

(Campari, Sweet Vermouth,Soda)
AMERICANO

(Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Gin)

NEGRONI

(Tequila, lime, Cointreau, Agave)
MARGARITA

(Vodka, Lemon, Cointreau,
Cranberry)

COSMOPOLITAN

(Vodka, Passoa Liqueur,
Passionfruit, Lemon, Prosecco )

PORNSTAR MARTINI

GIN MARTINI

(Whiskey, bitters, Sugar)

OLD FASHIONED

(Silver & Dark Rum, Orgeat Syrup,
Cointreau, lime juice)

MAI TAI

(Whiskey, Lemon, Sugar)
WHISKEY SOUR

(Rum, Lime, Mint, Soda)
MOJITO

50

(Tequila, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon, Soda)

(Tomato Juice, Vodka, Tabasco,
Worcestershire, Salt, Pepper)

BLOODY MARY

(Vodka, Kahlua, Expresso)

ESPRESSO MARTINI

(Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon)
KAMIKAZE

(Peach Puree, Prosecco)
BELLINI

(Aperol, Prosecco, Soda)
APEROL SPRITZ

PALOMA

(Tequila, Rum, Vodka, Gin, Sour
mix, Cola)

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

(Rum, Coconut, Pineapple)
PINACOLADA

 All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

65

65

55

70

60

65

60

65

65

55

55

55

65

55

55

55

70



WHISKEY

J. Walker Red Label (70cl)

30ml

 All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

40
60ml

75
J. Walker Black Label (70cl) 75 145

VODKA

Bottle

650
1400

Jack Daniel (75cl) 60 115
Chivas Regal 12yr (75cl) 70 125

1200
1365

Jim Beam Bourbon (1l) 45 85
Glenmorangie Original (70cl) 70 135

1100
1360

Absolut Vodka (1l)

30ml

40
60ml

75
Grey Goose (75cl) 80 155

Bottle

830
1785

Russian Standard (75cl) 40 75 650

RUM

Bacardi Superior white (75cl)

30ml

40
60ml

75
Bacardi Black (75cl) 45 85

Bottle

650
700

Ron Zacapa (75cl) 120 235
Diplomatico (70cl) 65 125

2900
1250



GIN

Bombay Sapphire Gin (75cl)

30ml

 All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

40
60ml

75
Tanqueray (75cl) 45 85

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

Bottle

650
750

Hendricks (75cl) 60 115
Gin Mare (70cl) 60 115

1250
1100

Jose Cuervo (75cl)

30ml

40
60ml

75
Patron Silver (75cl) 90 175

Bottle

650
1900

Patron Reposado (75cl) 110 215 2500

LIQUEURS

Baileys 

30ml

60
60ml

115
Kahlua 45 85
Limoncello 45 85
Malibu 45 85

Del Maguey Crema Mezcal (70cl) 60 115 1200

Galliano 45 85
Amaretto Disaronno 45 85
Jägermeister 45 85
Sambucca 45 85

30ml 60ml

COGNAC/BRANDY

Hennessy VS (70cl)

30ml

65
60ml

125
Hennessy VSOP (75cl) 90 175

Bottle

1250
2100

Remmy Martin VSOP (75cl) 100 195 2450
Torres 10 yrs Brandy (1l) 40 75 700



W I N E

Bio Bio (Chardonnay)
WHITE WINE Gls

 All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

55
Blt
270

Da luca (Pinot Grigio) 50 250

Baccolo 
(Merlot & Corvina)

RED WINE Gls
55

Blt
280

Conte Fosco
PROSECCO Gls

55
Blt
270

Pink as Flamingo
ROSE WINE Gls

65
Blt
290

BEER BOTTLE

BIRRA MORETTI 

PERONI

HEINEKEN

SHOOTERS

JAGER BOMB
(Jägermeister, Redbull)

DOU DOU
(Vodka,Lemon,Sugar,Tabasco,olives)

KAMIKAZE
(Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon Juice)

(Absinthe, Baileys, Kahlua)

(Grand Marnier, Kahlua, Baileys)
B-52

60

55
55

55

45

45

55

50

B-55



M O C K T A I L S

(Lime, Mint, Sugar, Soda)
CLASSIC MOJITO

(Strawberry,Lime,Soda,Sugar)
STRAWBERRY MOJITO

35
(Coconut, Pineapple)
PINACOLADA

 All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

35

(Passionfruit,Lime,Soda,Mint)
PASSION FRUIT MOJITO 35

35

(Tomato,Lemon,Tabasco,
Worcestershire.Salt,Paper)

VIRGIN MARY 35

S O F T  B E V E R A G E

COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO

SPRITE

FANTA

18

LEMON ICE TEA

18

18

18

RED BULL 35

GINGER ALE

TONIC WATER

SODA WATER

19

18

16

28

MANGO JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

TOMATO JUICE

ACQUA PANNA

SAN PELLEGRINO

SPARKLING WATER

STILL WATER

22

22

22

22

22

25

28

18

15

APPLE JUICE 22

PEACH ICE TEA 28

(Orange Juice, Lemon, Soda,
Rosemary Syrup)

CITRUS SPRITZ 35


